
C
C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.

Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch

Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2

M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft

Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9

0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a

Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.

Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.

Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch

Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2

M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft

Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9

0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a

Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.

Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.

Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch

Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2

M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft

Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9

0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a

Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.

Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.

Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch

Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2

M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft

Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9

0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a

Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.

Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.
Alh
en
a
Ele
ctr
o
So
ft
Te
ch
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
GT
9
0
0
2
M/
s.

COP Certificate No. C C 0 G T 9 0 0 2  Date : 29.03.2024

Cert Dwg Total

1 0 01 pgs

CERTIFICATE FOR CONFORMITY OF PRODUCTION

   (For compliance to AIS - 037) Non- Transferable

1 Customer’s Name M/s. Alhena Electro Soft Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

2 Customer’s Address

Room No.8, Plot No.2, SF No. 21/1, School Street Chettiyaragaram,

Vanagaram, Chennai-600095 Tamil Nadu India

3 Manufacturer of 

Speed Limitation Devices (Electronic Controlled Type, & Fuel Controlled

Type)

4 Name & address of the Manufacturer

M/s. Alhena Electro Soft Tech Pvt. Ltd.

Room No.8, Plot No.2, SF No. 21/1, School Street Chettiyaragaram,

Vanagaram, Chennai-600095 Tamil Nadu India

Meets all the test requirements as per AIS:018 as published on August 2001 (as amended upto date) as well as the requirements of Conformity

of Production (COP) in accordance with Automotive Industry Standard AIS-037 (as amended upto date).

* Valid from: 01.04.2024

Valid Until:

* May change subjected to any further amendement in AIS : 037

#Validity as per ECE COP compliance statement or AIS:037 (whichever is

earlier)

31.03.2026

Reference test report number Refer Table below

Previous COP Certificate number CC0GR9365 dated 26.12.2022

Sr. No. SLD Type Vehicle Model Model No. Speed (Km/Hr) TAC No.

COP Test Report

No.

1 Fuel Controlled Type

SML WV 26 STC

BSIII

AEST 2108 80 Km/hr

CJ5088 dt.

17.04.2018

CT0VT 0519 Date.

29/03/2024

2 Electronic Controlled Type

Maruti Tour S CNG

BSVI

AEST 2607 80 Km/hr

CJ5085 dt.

17.04.2018

CT0VT 0518 Date.

29/03/2024

ICAT Reference CCCALNETAEEL173380 dt.25-Jan-2024 Please turn over for DISCLAIMER

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

UDIT KAUL SONU KUMAR SUDRANIA SAURABH DALELA Page 1 of

DEPUTY MANAGER MANAGER DIRECTOR 1

CC0GT900229.03.2024M/s.AlhenaElectroSoftTechPvt.Ltd.CC0GT900229.03.2024M/ CC0GT900229.03.2024M/s.AlhenaElectroSoftTechPvt.Ltd.CC0GT900229.03.2024M
CC0GT900229.03.2024M/s.AlhenaElectroSoftTechPvt.Ltd.CC0GT900229.03.2024M/s.A

C C0GT9 0 0 2


