

COP Certificate No. C C 0 G T 9002

Date : 29.03.2024

Me.	Cert	Dwg	Total
	1, <000	0 8	01 pgs

C CO@T9 0 0 2

## CERTIFICATE FOR CONFORMITY OF PRODUCTION

(For compliance to AIS - 037)

Non- Transferable

	. 1		Customer's Name	M/s. Alhena Electro Soft Tech Pvt. Ltd.				
	2	s. Alhe	Customer's Address	Room No.8, Plot No.2, SF No. 21/1, School Street Chettiyaragaram, Vanagaram, Chennai-600095 Tamil Nadu India				
9	3	8	Manufacturer of Control of Contro	Speed Limitation Devices (Electronic Controlled Type, & Fuel Controlled Type)				
N/O	4 4 A	50	V	M/s. Alhena Electro Soft Tech Pvt. Ltd. Room No.8, Plot No.2, SF No. 21/1, School Street Chettiyaragaram, Vanagaram, Chennai-600095 Tamil Nadu India				

Meets all the test requirements as per AIS:018 as published on August 2001 (as amended upto date) as well as the requirements of Conformity of Production (COP) in accordance with Automotive Industry Standard AIS-037 (as amended upto date).

\* Valid from: 01.04.2024

Valid Until:  * May change subjected to any further amendement in AIS : 037  #Validity as per ECE COP compliance statement or AIS:037 (whichever is earlier).							
Refere	We Try. Melis Oct.			Refer Table below			
Previo	us COP Certificate number	CC0GR9365 dated 26.12.2022					
Sr. No.	SLD Type	Vehicle Model	Model No.	Speed (Km/Hr)	TAC No.	COP Test Report	
1<0°	Fuel Controlled Type	SML WV 26 STC	AEST 2108	80 Km/hr	CJ5088 dt. 17.04.2018	CT0VT 0519 Date. 29/03/2024	
2	Electronic Controlled Type	Maruti Tour S CNG BSVI	AEST 2607	80 Km/hr	CJ5085 dt. 17:04.2018	CT0VT 0518 Date. 29/03/2024	

[	CAT Reference	CCCALNETAEEL173380 dt,25-Jan-2024		Please turn over for DISCLAIMER	
À	UTHORISED SIGNATORY	C **O **O	o Lech	Webs Colo	Vie. Vi
oca ca	GT900229.03.2024M/s AfternalElectroScotTechPv1.Ltd C00GT800229.03.2024M/	COGT800229.03.2024M4 Althorate Heilinghild Techty LLB. CCOGT800229.03.2024M	Innovation - Service - Excellence	COGT900229 03 2024MPA APrendiktorio-Soft To-ort-P-A List COGT-900229 03 2024MPA A	Innovidos Servies e Excelence
	JOSÉ UDIT KAÚL	SONU KUMAR SUDRANIA	The state of the s	SAURABH DALELA	Page 1 of
C	DEPUTY MANAGER	MANAGER MANAGER	MANESAN	DIRECTOR	1 ,8